PBTD = 5310
RTD = 5390’

[Ty

DRILLING COMPANY, INC.

WICHITA, KANSAS

Current Wellbore Diagram

Date:

Well Name:
F/K/A:
Former Op:
Date of Xfer:
Location:

8 5/8" surface csg set @ 600' County:
Cemented to surface w/475 sx State:

API:

GL:

KB:

Spud Date:
Date 1st Prod:

TOC @ 4100’ {calc)

Morrow Perfs at 5253'-5262' (138 holes)

27/8" thg set @ 5301' ( 6/26/18)

5 1/2" production csg set @ 5390
Cemented w/250 sx

8/7/2018

NWAU #8

Klement 14-25 #3

UPRC

12/31/1991

460" FSL & 1320' FWL

SW/4 SW/4 25-135-43W

Cheyenne

Colorado

05-017-07013

4011

4021

7/24/1989

8/21/1989




